R&M India Pvt Ltd
#4, Bellary Road, 12th KM,
Opp. Govt. Flying Training School,
Bangalore – 560064
Easy Reference Guide - 2019
Private Networks
For  more  information, please
contact:

– Instruction manual
Copper Systems
Ordering Information Description PU Part Number
5
010.2040
010.2076
010.2040
 PU Gray Green Red Yellow Blue
1.0m 1 R196109 R196169 R196168 R196106 R196126
2.0m 1 R196110 R196108 R196111 R196117 R196107
3.0m 1 R196128 R196139 R196112 R196142 R196127
5.0m 1 R196121 R196140 R196113 R196142 R196010
Patch Cord Cat.5e, U/UTP, 4P, PVC,
RJ45/u- RJ45/u, Gray
– Cable identification: U/UTP
– Outer jacket: PVC
– Conductor diameter copper strand: AWG24/7
– Screened in pairs: no
– Overall screen: no
1.0m 1 R195641
2.0m 1 R195603
3.0m 1 R195630
5.0m 1 R195642
7.5m 1 R195643
10.0m 1 R195631
Cat.5e U/UTP, 4P, PVC, RJ45/u-
RJ45/u, IDC, Gray
– Cable identification: U/UTP
– Outer jacket: PVC
– Conductor diameter copper strand: AWG24/7
– Screened in pairs: no
– Overall screen: no
1.0m 10 R305015
2.0m 10 R305020
3.0m 10 R305021
5.0m 10 R305022
7.5m 10 R305023
10.0m 10 R305024
Patch Cord Cat.6, U/UTP, 4P, PVC,
RJ45/u- RJ45/u
– Cable identification: U/UTP
– Outer jacket: PVC
– Screened in pairs: no
– Overall screen: no
– Conductor diameter copper strand: AWG24/7
P
RJ45/u-RJ45/u
– Cable identification: U/UTP
– Outer jacket: LSZH
– Conductor diameter copper strand: AWG 24/7
– Screened in pairs: no
– Overall screen: no
 PU Gray Green Red Yellow Blue
1.0m 1 R795578 R195623 R195605 R795720 R795579
2.0m 1 R795217 R795222 R795218 R795219 R795220
3.0m 1 R795226 R195619 R195001 R795616 R195613
5.0m 1 R195620 R196085 R196002 R196006 R196806
7.5m 1 R196017 R195626 R196015 R196007 R196011
10.0m 1 R195606 R195627 R196016 R195611 R196090
atch cord Cat.6 U/UTP, 4P, LSZH,
Copper Systems
PU Part Number
6

 1 R198496
Fiber Optic Systems
Ordering Information Description PU Part Number
Duplex Fiber Patch Cords, LSZH
Connector
side 1
Connector
side 2
SC Duplex
SC Duplex
 SM (OS2) OM3 OM4
1m R198023 R222138 R222143
2m R198367 R222132 R222144
3m R198114 R222182 R222145
5m R198291 R198467 R222146
10m R198372 R222137 R222113
LC Duplex
LC Duplex
 SM (OS2) OM3 OM4
1m R198103 R222281 R222139
2m R198235 R222136 R222140
3m R198236 R222111 R222141
5m R198241 R222163 R222142
10m R198002 R222123 R222115
LC Duplex
SC Duplex
 SM (OS2) OM3 OM4
1m R198020 R222134 R222147
2m R198368 R222135 R222148
3m R198113 R222124 R222149
5m R198192 R222125 R222128
10m R198191 R222126 R222114
PU Part Number
Racks
Closed Racks
– Front single perforated door with lock & Key